
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/161/74 PANDITHARADHYA H M S/O   H   M    KOTRAIAH,  KOTTUR,   

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  , BELLARY   

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583 134

2 KAR/357/76 SWARUPANANDA M.M.J. S, /O, SADYOJATHA KOTTUR.    

KUDLIGI,  TQ,  BELLARY,  DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583134

3 KAR/423/77 VEERABHADRA GOWDA H B S/O,    H   B    SOMASEKHARA,  1ST   

WARD,      BAPUJI NAGAR,     

KUDLIGI,  BELLARY   DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  
4 KAR/314/80 NAGARAJA SHETTY B. 5TH WARD, KUDLIGI,  BELLARY, 

DIST,  KUDLIGI-  583 135

5 KAR/189/81 KODIHALLI SIDDAPPA S/O,  BHARAMALINGAPPA 

KUDLIGI,  ( NEAR POLICE 

STATION ), KUDLIGI. TQ,   

BELLARY,  DIST,  KUDLIGI-  
6 KAR/397/82 CHANNABASAPPA K S BAPUJI  NAGAR, KUDLGI, 

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583    134

7 KAR/524/84 KYARI MUGANNA BADELADAKIL POST KUDLAGI 

TQ, BELLARY DIST, KUDLIGI-  

8 KAR/687/86 MURUGERE PALAKSHA S/O, M,  MURUGENDRAPPA,  

POMPANNA COMPOUNDD,   

KUDLIGI,  BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583 135
9 KAR/340/87 TEGGINAMATH MADAN 

KUMAR

KUDLIGI CHITRADURRA DIST, , 

KUDLIGI-  

10 KAR/470/89 KOTRESHI.T.S. S/O, GURULINGAPPA,   RENUKA 

EXTENSION, KOTTUR,  KUDLIGI, 

BELLARY DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583 134
11 KAR/484/90 SAVITRI BAI K.B. KUDLIGI BELLARY DIST, , 

KUDLIGI-  583 135

12 KAR/56/91 GURUSIDDANAGOUDA M. KUDLIGI BELLARY DIST, , 

KUDLIGI-  583 136

13 KAR/480/91 GURURAJA RAO H. ADVOCATE, KUDLIGI PO & TQ,  

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  583135

14 KAR/704/92 SHIVARUDRANAGOUD H.K.Q HIREKEREYAGINAHALLI  POST, 

SANDUR TQ,   BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  

15 KAR/233/94 PARASAPPA T S/O, KADAPPA AT& POST, 

HOSAHALLI,  KUDLIGI TQ. 

BELLARY, DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

16 KAR/567/94 HANUMESH B 3RD WARD NEAR ESWARA 

TEMPLE, KUDLIGI TQ, BELLARY 

DIST, KUDLIGI-  583 135
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17 KAR/1059/94 SHYLAJA K H M KUDLIGI TQ BELLARY DIST, , 

KUDLIGI-  583 135

18 KAR/491/95 MARULASIDDAIAH B.M. R/O,  AMMANAKERE KAKKUPPI 

(PO), KUDLIGI TQ,  BELLARY DIST,  

Kudligi-  

19 KAR/1740/95 PRABHUDEV P. C/O, DR: P,  GOVINDA RAO NEAR 

SRI VITTAL TEMPLE,   KOTTUR,  

KUDLIGI, TQ.  BELLARY, DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583 135
20 KAR/310/96 KUMARA SWAMY M.M.J. KUDLIGI TQ BELLARY DIST, , 

KUDLIGI-  

21 KAR/1302/96 GURUBASAVARAJ M MANGAPURA POST KUDLIGI TQ, 

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

22 KAR/790/97 MAHALINGANAGOUD H D S/0  SHIVAYAGANAGOUD,     

HARALU POST, KUDLIGI TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

23 KAR/98/98 JANAMEJAYA D BISHNA HALLI,   IMADAPURA   

POST, KUDLIGI  TQ, BELLARY  

DIST, KUDLIGI-  

24 KAR/565/98 ONKARAPPA T HULIKERE   POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583 218

25 KAR/705/98 KENCHANAGOUDRA 

NAGANAGOUD

UTTANGI   POST, HADAGALI  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

HUVINAHADAGALI-  583 219

26 KAR/770/98 SHRI. RAMESH  R RAMPURA  POST ,     KOTTUR   

VIA, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583   134

27 KAR/66/99 NAGARAJA M JAGATAGERI   AT HARAKANALLU   

POST, KUDLIGI     TALUK,   

BELLARY   DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

28 KAR/379/99 ANGADI RAVI HARAZABHAVI  POST KUDLIGI  

TALUK, DISTRICT  BELLARY, 

KUDLIGI-  560 079

29 KAR/1921/99 SHIVAPRAKASH S M C/O  K, K, B, M,   RAJASEKHAR  

GINNING  FACTORY KOTTUR,       

KUDLIGI  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583    134
30 KAR/1928/99 LINGARAJ D R/O  NEAR  GOVT  COMPOSITE 

JUNIOR   COLLEGE  KOTTUR, 

KUDLIG,   BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583134
31 KAR/2405/99 JAGADEESH GOWDA K AT: CHIRIBI, POST. G.M.HALLI,   

KUDLIGI,  TQ,  BELLARY,  DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583 134
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32 KAR/3104/99 SURESH G VENKETSHWARA TEMPLE 

KUDLIGI TQ,  BELLARY DIST,  , 

KUDLIGI-  583 135

33 KAR/3223/99 SHARANAPPA   A BHEEMASAMUDRA,   KODEKOLLA    

POST, KUDLIGI   TALUK, BELLARY   

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

34 KAR/4540/99 RAVI H JAGATAGERI KUDLIGI   TALUK, 

BELLARY    DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

35 KAR/825/2000 SIDDESHA K M S/0   K  M   CHIDANANDAIAH, 

SUKRUTHA NILAYA, HOSAHALLI  

POST,      KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583    218
36 KAR/902/2000 PRAKASH H G KANAMADAGU POST KUDLIGI TQ,   

BELLARY DIST,   KUDLIGI-  583 218

37 KAR/1687/2000 BASHEER AHAMED L S S/O, L, S, FAKRUDDIN SAHEB,    

DOOR, NO,474,  HOSPET, ROAD.   

3,RD, WARD,  KUDLIGI.    

BELLARY, DIST,  KUDLIGI-  583135
38 KAR/1703/2000 KATAIAH K M KARNAHATTI, CHIRATAGUNDU 

KUDLIGI TQ. BELLARY DIST,  , 

KUDLIGI-  

39 KAR/1720/2000 TATTI RAMESH NEAR  UJJINI  ROAD, KOTTUR .     

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY   

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583134

40 KAR/2266/2000 RAMESHA K M 765/23, SRI RAM EXTENSION, 

NITTUVALLY , , DAVANGERE-  4

41 KAR/2599/2000 NAGARAJA H POMPANNA COMPOUND KUDLIGI 

POST & TQ,   BELLARY, DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583 135

42 KAR/365/2001 BHARAMARAMBHA S M D/0   SHIVARUDRAIAH,     BAPUJI 

NAGAR, KUDLIGI,  POST &  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  
43 KAR/1684/2001 SHIVARAJ A 3RD WARD, KUDLIGI BELLLARY 

DIST, , KUDLIGI-  583 135

44 KAR/3025/2001 HANUMANTHARAJA SETTY 

Y.N.

POOJARAHALLY POST, KUDLIGI 

TQ,   BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

583 218

45 KAR/3097/2001 SIDDAVERAPPA N.K. S/O  N, K,   RUDRPPA, JAGALUR, 

DAVANAGERE DISTRICTI, 

JAGALUR-  

46 KAR/3245/2001 NAGENDRAPPA J. VIL: BADELADAKU KUDLIGI TQ,   

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  
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47 KAR/3253/2001 JAVALI GURURAJENDRA OPP; JAIN TEMPLE 2ND CROSS, 

HOSUR, HUBBALLI, DHARWAD-  

580021

48 KAR/3338/2001 MARULA SIDDAPPA C. BENAKANA HALLI KUDLIGI TQ,   

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

49 KAR/237/2002 VISHWANATHA P. V,   J   ELECTRICALS, KUDLIGI, 

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

50 KAR/354/2002 SHIVAPRASAD K. G. BANAVIKALLU KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT.,  KUDLIGI-  

51 KAR/415/2002 SALIM T A 1ST  WARD, KUDLIGI  POST  &  

TALUK,  BELLARY, KUDLIGI-  583  

135

52 KAR/2044/2002 SHARANESH K S/0   SHARANAPPA, 

SHALIYAPPANAHALLI  VILLAGE & 

POST,  SANDUR  TALUK,       

BELLARY  DISTRICT, BELLARY-  

583  128
53 KAR/232/2003 SEETHARAMA G N S/0   NAGESHAPPA,        

BELLIGATTA  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583  130
54 KAR/314/2003 KOTRESHI L. S/0  SEKHAR  NAIK,     AT;  

MOTHILAL  THANDA, HYALYA  

POST;       KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT, BELLARY-  

583  134
55 KAR/758/2003 PRABHU       H     M S/0   H  M   CHANNAVEERAIAH, C/0  

MURUGARAJENDRA  MUTT,  

CHITRADURGA,  CHITRADURGA-  

56 KAR/1540/2003 BANAKAR SHIVANNA 6TH WARD, NEAR GOVT,  

PRIMARY SCHOOL KORKHANA, 

KUDLIGI TQ. BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583135
57 KAR/2011/2003 BANDRI SIDDALINGAPPA S/0   B   SIDDAPPA,    

BHEEMASAMUDRA, KADEKOLLA  

POST,    KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  BELLARY

58 KAR/2012/2003 HONNURAPPA G S/0  GADRI ;PALAIAH,    

MARIBASANA HALLI, MARABA  

POST,        KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  BELLARY-  

583    135
59 KAR/2013/2003 VIRUPAKSHAPPA C S/0  C   MARAPPA,     AT;    

MARABANA HALLI, MARABA  

POST,     KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

Page 4



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST
(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

KUDLIGI TALUK

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

60 KAR/2385/2003 ABDUL GANI S S/0   MAHABOOB  SAB,       1ST  

WARD, ALAND  NAGAR,     

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
61 KAR/2709/2003 MALASETRU NAGARAJA S/0  M  SHIVAMURTHAPPA,    AT;  

SASALAVADA HIRE HEGGADAL   

POST,    KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
62 KAR/2896/2003 MALLIKARJUNA T S/0   MALLAPPA,     UJJINI, UJJINI  

POST,     KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  BELLARY

63 KAR/3339/2003 YARISWAMY K S/0   HANUMANTHAPPA, UJJINI   

POST,     KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

64 KAR/3875/2003 BASAVARAJA S B S/0   S   BASANNA,    HULIKERE  

POST, KUDLIGI   TLUK,  BELLARY 

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

65 KAR/176/2004 RAMAPPA MANEEGAR S/0   HANUMANTHAPPA,   

THIMALAPUR  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583   134
66 KAR/861/2004 JAYAMMA N W/0  D  LINGARAJ,    ADVOCATE, 

NEAR GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL,     

KOTTUR,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583   134
67 KAR/895/2004 NANJAPPA A B S/0   HALAPPA,    HARALU  POST, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583   134

68 KAR/1467/2004 MEHABOOB BASHA S/0  ABDUL ZALEEL,    SANTOSH 

MILTRY HOTEL, NEAR ZAMIYA 

MASZID,    KOTTUR,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583   134
69 KAR/1659/2004 CHANNAPPA K S/0   ESHWARAPPA,     NO,   20/2, 

5TH  ' A '   CROSS,    SUBBANNA 

GARDEN,  VIJAYANAGAR,     

BANGALORE,  BANGALORE-  560   

040
70 KAR/1770/2004 TUMBARAGUDDI 

SADASHIVA

S/0    T   BASAPPA,    BAPUJI 

NAGAR, KUDLIGI,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

71 KAR/2675/2004 KOTRESHA Y D, NO, 9, M V NAGARA 6TH CROSS, 

(KOPPAGAL ROAD), 

GANDHINAGAR, BELLARY TQ. & 

DIST,  BELLARY-  0
72 KAR/2980/2004 HARIJANA VENKATESH S/0   BASAPPA,     VIRUPAPURA  

VILLAGE, KAKKUPI   POST,      

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
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73 KAR/2990/2004 KOTRAGOUDA B S BANAVIKAL(P) KUDLIGI(TQ), 

VIJAYAPURA, KUDLIGI-  583126

74 KAR/3164/2004 MARULASIDDAPPA   A S/0   A   SIDDALINGAPPA,    UJJINI  

POST, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

75 KAR/3171/2004 PARAMESHWARAPPA N S/0   REVANASIDDAPPA,    

TOOLAHALLI   POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
76 KAR/3249/2004 BASAVANAGOUDA D G S/0   D  G   LINGANAGOUDA,    

RAMPURA  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
77 KAR/3480/2004 SIDDANAGOWDA M S/0   HALANA GOWDA,   M  

KANDAGALLU  ( V ), , GAJAPUR  

POST,     KUDLIGI TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
78 KAR/3607/2004 HANUMANTHAPPA V G S/0  CHOWDAPPA,    SANEHALLI  

VILLAGE, HEREHEGDAL  POST,     

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
79 KAR/1109/2005 SUMITRA TALKAL D/0   TALKAL   BASAPPA, 

MUGABASAVESHWARA MEDICAL 

STORE,  KOTTUR,   KUDLIGI  

TALUK,   BELLARY DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
80 KAR/1192/2005 ABBENAHALLI MARAPPA S/0   A   THUMBLEPPA,   

HIREKUMBALAGUNTE POST, 

KUDLIGI   TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583   218
81 KAR/1205/2005 UMASHANKARA D S/0   SHANMUKAPPA,   

HAREGONDANAHALLI, MALAVI  

POST,     H   B   HALLI   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  HAGARI 

BOMMANAHALLI
82 KAR/1267/2005 SIDDESHI B S/0   B  KUMARA SWAMY,     

HARALU  POST, KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583   134
83 KAR/2234/2005 GURUMURTHY D S/0   DURUGAPPA,    H U D E M   

POST, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583  218

84 KAR/2393/2005 BHARATHI K S D/O.  CHANNABASAPPA      K      S, 

HIREMATH  COLONY,   KUDLIGI   

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI
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85 KAR/2445/2005 CHANDRASHEKAR. U. 

CHAUDAPPA U

S/0   U  CHAUDAPPA,    K  K   

HATTI, A  D   GUDDA  POST,   

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY 

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
86 KAR/3125/2005 NAGARAJA B S/0   B   BANNIGOWDA, 

GANGAMMANHALLI   VILLAGE  &  

POST,  KUDLIGI  TALUK,     

BELLARY   DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
87 KAR/3212/2005 GIRISH KUMAR N S S/0   N   SHADAKSHARAPPA,    1ST  

WARD, BAPUJI  NAGAR,     

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
88 KAR/3390/2005 NARAPPA N S/0    N  SAMBANNA,     AGRAHARA  

VILLAGE, SULADAHALLI   POST,      

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

89 KAR/3654/2005 KOTRESH K SRI NUNKAMALE SIDDESWARA 

NILAYA, SRI ANJANEYA  

BADAVANE,     KOTTUR,  KUDLIGI  

TALUK,      BELLARY DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583   134
90 KAR/259/2006 UMA SANGANABASAPPA 

SHALAVADI

W/0     B  S   PRUTHVI RAJ,     

CONTRACTOR, NIMBALAGERE  ( V 

),      KUDLIGI   TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  
91 KAR/444/2006 SHARANAGOUDA H B S/0     BASAVARAJA,     HULIKERE  

POST, KUDLIGI   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

92 KAR/463/2006 MANJANA GOWDA N S/0    K   NAGANA GOWDA,    UJINI  

POST, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

93 KAR/1135/2006 RAJ D K B S/0     D    KESHAVA,     5TH   

WARD, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

94 KAR/3285/2006 SREEDHARA MITRA S S/0    N   SUMITRAPPA,    

KUPPINAKERI  VILLAGE, KODLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
95 KAR/3354/2006 OBAIAH P S/0   SHETLU  PALAIAH,      R/0.  

HULIKUNTE VIA, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
96 KAR/3457/2006 MALLIKARJUNAIAH G M S/0   M   SIDDAIAH,     

GEDDALAGATTA  VILLAGE, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
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97 KAR/3564/2006 SALI MALLIKARJUN S/0    SALI   LINGANNA,    

HIREHEGGADAL  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY   DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583   135
98 KAR/3783/2006 KARIBASAVARAJA 

DEVARMANI

S/0    D   KARIYAPPA,    RTD.   POST  

MASTER KOTTUR,  BELLARY 

DISTRICT,  BELLARY

99 KAR/3859/2006 SWARUPANAND K S/0    K    VEERANNA,     KOTTUR  

POST, NEAR  KANNIKA 

PARAMESHWARI  TEMPLE,  

KUDLIGI  TALUK,    BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
100 KAR/4279/2006 VEERANAGOUD P S/0  TOTANAGOUD PATIL, 

KUDLIGI,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI

101 KAR/646/2007 RAJASAHEB S S/0   S   HUSEN  SAHEB,    3RD  

WARD, NEAR  MASIDI,   AZAD  

NAGAR,    KUDLIGI,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583   135
102 KAR/718/2007 SHIVANANDAPPA B S/0  BASAVARAJAPPA,   NEAR 

RAMALINGESHWAR TEMPLE, 

KOTTUR,    KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583   134
103 KAR/942/2007 MARISWAMY N S/0   SESHASAYANAM,    SHIVA 

BANDAV NILAYA, OPP;   H  M  V  P    

COLLEGE,     KUDLIGI,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
104 KAR/966/2007 PAPAIAH T S/0   Y   THIPPAIAH,    

YARAGUNDALA HATTY VILLAGE, 

THIMMANAHALLY  POST,    

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
105 KAR/1100/2007 SHRI. NAGAPPA   

KANNAKATTI

S/0   HANUMANTHAPPA,    

KALAPURA  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  
106 KAR/1205/2007 KOTRESHI BADDI S/0   B   MUGAVVA,   AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR, KOTTUR  POST,    

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
107 KAR/2402/2007 IRFAN S/0   NASIRUDDIN,     NEAR  K  E  B    

OFFICE, GUDEKOTE  POST,    

KUDLIGI   TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
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108 KAR/2436/2007 JAYARAM NAGARAJA S/0   JAYARAMAPPA,    SRI 

BANGARI OBAIAH NILAYA, UJJINI 

ROAD,    KANAHOSAHALLI  POST,  

KUDLIGI  TALUK,    BELLARY   

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

109 KAR/2985/2007 DUPADAHALLY NARAPPA S/0    DUPADAHALLY   

SHIVANAGAPPA, AMBALI  POST,    

H   B  HALLI   TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  HAGARI 

BOMMANAHALLI
110 KAR/3694/2007 SRIDHAR NAIK J H S/0    J    HALA NAIK,  NO.  3454,   

SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR ARABIC  

SCHOOL,     NELAMANGALA, 

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

NELAMANGALA
111 KAR/3719/2007 BASAVARAJ C S/0    C    BASAPPA,     

JUMMOBANAHALLI   POST, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  583   126
112 KAR/3829/2007 BASAVARAJA D S/0    D   REVANA SIDDAPPA, N   

CHEERANAHALLI,    ALADAHALLI   

POST,  HARAPANAHALLI   TALUK,    

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT,  

HARAPANAHALLI

113 KAR/3889/2007 REVANA SIDDAPPA M T S/0    M    THIPPE SWAMY,     

HARAKABAVI  VILLAGE, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI
114 KAR/3929/2007 SANTHOSH KUMAR H B 4TH WARD,  RENUKA EXTENSION 

KOTTUR, KUDLIGI TALUK, 

BELLARY DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

583134
115 KAR/3984/2007 CHANNABASAPPA G S/0    G   SANNABASAPPA,   

BAYALUTHUMBARAGUDDI, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI
116 KAR/4093/2007 GOVINDA REDDY S/0   SANNOBAIAH,    K   

DIBBADAHALLI  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583   031
117 KAR/4101/2007 HANUMANTHAPPA T S/0   T   MAYAMMA,   B  R   

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, KOTTUR  

POST,    KUDLIGI  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI-  

583   134
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118 KAR/4141/2007 MADHANAPPA K S/0   GONEPPA,    RAMPURA  POST, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

119 KAR/4261/2007 JANTALI RAJESHWARI 

VITHAL

D/0   VITHAL  JANTALI,     

KHB/LIG/81, KESHWAPUR,    

SUBHASH NAGAR,    HUBLI,  

DHARWAD   DISTRICT,  HUBLI-  

580   023
120 KAR/1230/2008 HANUMANTHAPPA J S/0    J    NAGARAJA,   HARALU   

POST, KUDLIGI  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  KUDLIGI

121 KAR/1563/2008 LINGARAJA S K S/0   S   KENCHAPPA,    

TOOLAHALLI   POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

KUDLIGI-  583    136
122 KAR/2929/2008 MAHANTESHA H HULIKERE POST KUDLIGI TALUK, 

BELLARY DIST, KUDLIGI-  

123 KAR/3293/2008 GIRANALLI SIDDALINGAPPA S/O UJJINAPPA UJJINI POST,  

KUDLIGI TALUK, BELLARY DIST, 

KUDLIGI-  

124 KAR/3491/2008 PRAKASH R K S/0  R  KRISHNAMURTHY,    

RAMADURGA  POST,   KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  
125 KAR/3508/2008 BAKKAPPA VEERESHA S/0   VEERABHADRAPPA,    

MORABA  POST,   KUDLIGI  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  
126 KAR/211/2009 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY K T S/O  THIPPESWAMY K M ALUR-

POST, KUDLIGI-TQ   BEELARY-

DIST, KUDLIGI-  

127 KAR/2516/2009 PRASHANTHA KUMAR K B WARD NO. 3,  AZAD NAGAR, , 

KUDLIGI, BELLARY DISTRICT, , 

KUDLIGI -  

128 KAR/2829/2009 BASALINGAIAH   P   M S/O. P.M. AJJAIAH,  NEAR 

VEERANNA TEMPLE, , KOTTUR, 

KUDLIGI TALUK, BELLARY 

DISTRICT, , KUDLIGI-  
129 KAR/2950/2009 HUSEN SAHEB D H HIREKUMBAL GUNTE POST,  

KUDLIGI TALUK, , BELLARY 

DISTRICT, , KUDLIGI-  583218

130 KAR/89/2010 DURGESHA D H DURUGAPPA S/O. DURUGAPPA DR. B.R. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, , KUDLIGI 

TALUK AND POST, , KUDLIGI-  

583135
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131 KAR/720/2010 BASAVARAJA H G S/O  BHARAMANGOWDA  H  G 

KONANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

NAGARAKATTI  POST, KUDLIGI  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  
132 KAR/1351/2010 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA    K S/O  RUDRAMUNI  N  K MAIN 

ROAD  KANAHOSAHALLI, 

KUDLIGI  TALUK  BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  
133 KAR/2849/2010 KRISHNA MURTHY T SUNKADAKALLU VILLAGE 

GANGAMMANA HALLI POST, 

KUDLIGI TALUK,  BELLARY DIST, 

KUDLIGI-  
134 KAR/2967/2010 PARAMEAWARA H 

THIPPANNA H

BISHINAHALLI  VILLAGE  

IMMADAPURA  POST KUDLIGE  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583218
135 KAR/3285/2010 PALAIAH P S/O PAPAIAH HUDEM POST,  

KUDLIGI TALUK, BELLARY 

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

136 KAR/3409/2010 SHRI. BASAVARAJA  S S/O CHANNABASAPPA S. 

SOOLADAHALLI POST, KUDLIGI 

TALUK,  BELLARY DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  
137 KAR/223/2011 PAPANNA P SUTTA  KARNARAHATTI HUDEM  

POST,  KUDLIGI  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

138 KAR/656/2011 SHREEDHARA K KOTRESH H CHIRIBI  VILLAGE G  M  HALLI  

POST, KUDLIGI  TALUK  BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583134

139 KAR/2115/2011 KALINGERI ANJINAPPA SANIHALLI,  HIREHEGGADHAL  

POST KUDLIGI  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583135

140 KAR/1015/2012 BHUJANGA MATT R V RAMPURA  POST KUDLIGI  TALUK, 

BELLARY  DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

141 KAR/1284/2012 SOMAIAH    T   M OPP. GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL L 

B BADAVANE, , KOTTUR POST, 

KUDLIGI, BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583134
142 KAR/2186/2012 SHRI. BASAVARAJA    K KOTTUR,  KUDLIGI TALUK, , 

BELLARY DISTRICT, , KUDLIGI-  

143 KAR/835/2014 SHRI. GURUBASAVARAJA   K KOTTUR KUDLIGI TQ,  BELLARY 

DIST,  KUDLIGI -  
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144 KAR/2011/2014 SHIVARAJ  M SUNKADAKALLU GANGAMMANA 

HALLI POST,  KUDLIGI TQ. & 

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLAGI-  

145 KAR/626/2015 KOTRESHA 

BADADAMATHDA

K AYYANAHALLI KUDLIGI TQ,  

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  583134

146 KAR/1799/2015 PRAKASHA  D  

KYARAKATTEPPA

GANGAMMANAHALLI (POST) 

KUDLIGI (TQ), BELLARY(DIST), 

KUDLIGI-  583134

147 KAR/1812/2015 SWARUPANANDA  NAIK  L MOTHICALL THANDA HYALAYA 

(P0, KUDLIGI (T) BELLARY (D), 

KUDLIGI-  

148 KAR/2529/2015 ANAJI SOMALINGA SUTTAKODI HALLI, KUDLIGI TQ. 

BELLARY DIST,  KOTTUR POST, 

KUDLGI-  583134

149 KAR/693/2016 SHRI. BHEEMAPPA  K PALAYYANAKOTE  VILLAGE  

SULADAHALLI  POST KUDLIGI  

TALUK, BALLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583126
150 KAR/781/2016 VASANTHAKUMAR  K M NAYAKARA ONI, IST WARD, 

BADELADAKU (P), KUDLIGI, 

BELLARY, KUDLIGI-  583135

151 KAR/2144/2016 SMT. MANJULA  Y M #  1024  WARD  6  BASAWESHWAR  

NAGAR NEAR  

KOLASHANTHESHWARA  HIGH  

SCHOOL  KOTTUR, KUDLIGI  

TALUK    BELLARY  DISRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583134
152 KAR/844/2017 SHRI. PRAKASH  G H K K HATTI A D GUDDA POST,  

KULDIGI TQ. & BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  

153 KAR/1259/2017 SMT. LAKSHMI K M B AYYANAHALLI KUDLIGI TQ,  

BELLARY DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

154 KAR/293/2018 SHRI. MADHUKESHWARA  R   

P

NO. 590, 12TH CROSS, A-SECTOR, , 

YELAHANKA NEW TOWN, 

BENGALURU-  

155 KAR/380/2018 SHRI. RAJEEV J K R/O   BAPUJI   NAGAR  BEHIND   

KSRTC  BUS  STAND KUDLIGI  

TALUK, BALLERY  DISTRICT, 

KUDALIGI-  
156 KAR/2704/2018 SHRI. RAJACHOWDAPPARA MEGERI  ,  3RD  WARD  VALMIKI  

NAGAR KOTTUR, VIJAYANAGARA 

DISTRICT

157 KAR/152/2019 SHRI. RUDRESHA U 6TH WARD, H.NO.7, HOSAHALLI,  

KUDLIGI TQ,  BELLARY DITS, , 

KUDLIGI-  
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158 KAR/791/2019 SHRI. KOTRESHA  G MALLANAYAKANA HALLI 

KOTTURU POST AND TQ, 

BELLARY, BELLARY-  

159 KAR/2339/2019 SHRI. ANJINAPPA O KARADIHALLI  VILLAGE,  

HULEKUNTE  POST KUDLIGI  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

KUDLIGI-  583130
160 KAR/3052/2019 SHRI. SANNAOBAIAH  G H P HATTI , CHIRATA  GUNDU  

POST KUDLIGI  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583130

161 KAR/3107/2019 SHRI. DODDAMANI 

SHIVAKUMARA

JOLADAKUDALAGI   POST 

KUDLIGI  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  583134

162 KAR/3266/2019 SHRI. PULIKESHA  B RAMPURA  VILLAGE  &  POST, 

KOTTUR KUDLIGI  TALUK, 

BELLARY  DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-  

583134
163 KAR/1516/2021 DURUGAPPA H HOUSE NO. 60, AMBEDKAR 

COLONY, GAJAPURA,  KOTTUR 

TQ. BELLARY DIST,  BELLARY-  

583134
164 KAR/2063/2021 VINAYKUMARA P WARD NO.3  BELLARY ROAD 

NEAR OLD POLICE STATION, , 

GUDEKOTA,  BELLARY-  583130

165 KAR/2849/2021 SHRI. DUPADAHALLI 

SATHYAPPA

S/O NAGAPPA D KALAPURA AT,  

KOTTUR TQ, BELLARY DIST,  

BELLARY-  583136

166 KAR/3355/2021 SHRI. GURUBASAVARAJ J K H.NO. 38, BAPUJI NAGARA, 

BEHIND KSRTC BUSSTAND,  

KUDLIGI TQ. & BELLARY DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  
167 KAR/3611/2021 SHRI. DIDGIVEERESHA 113, WARD 2, UJJINI, KUDLIGI TQ 

UJJINI, OOJEIN, BELLARY, 

BELLARY DISTRICT, -  583136

168 KAR/3839/2021 SMT. SHILPA K C/O Y SHANKAR, 1SR WARD, 

GUDEKOTE ROAD,  K H B 

COLONY, KUDLIGI TQ. 

VIJAYANAGAR DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

583135
169 KAR/4034/2021 MALLAPURADA 

MALLIKARJUNA

S/O CHANDRAPPA, KAKKUPPI, 

KUDLIGI,  BELLARY, KUDLIGI-  

583135

170 KAR/4172/2021 SHRI. MANJUNATHA J N RAMDURGA VILLAGE & POST,  

KUDLIGI TALUK, VIJAYANAGAR, 

BELLARY DISTRICT, KUDLGI-  

583130
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171 KAR/4328/2021 BHUVANESHWARI  D Shri Krishnadhama,Bapuji Nagar,2nd 

ward,  opposite degree college, chornur 

road,kudligi(T)-583135

172 KAR/1803/2022 SHRI. NAGARAJA J GANGAMMANAHALLI (P) 

KOTTURU TQ,   BELLARY DIST,  

BELLARY-  

173 KAR/2156/2022 SHRI. MANJUNATHA C K S/O CHOWDAPPA C K KOTTURU,  , 

VIJAYANAGAR-  

174 KAR/2994/2022 SHRI. MANJUNATHA R KURIHATTI (V)  GUNDUMUNUGU, 

, KUDLIGI-  583126

175 KAR/3068/2022 VANAJAKSHI P H KARADIHALLI, HULIKUNTE POST, 

GUDEKOTE HOBLI, KUDLIGI TQ,  

VIJAYANAGAR DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

176 KAR/3069/2022 SHRI. SHASHIKUMARYADAV 

K

ALURU, GOLLARAHATTI, KUDLIGI 

TQ,   VIJAYANAGAR DIST,  

KUDLIGI-  583218

177 KAR/4697/2022 VIJAYA KUMARA POOJARA S/O VEERANNA POOJARA 

MORABA POST, KUDLIGI TQ,   

VIJAYANAGAR DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

178 KAR/5163/2022 SHRI. KAMPALAPPARA RAJU PALAYYANA KOTE(V)  

KUDLIGI(TQ), VIJAYNAGAR(DIST), 

VIJAYNAGAR-  583126

179 KAR/2631/2023 THIPPESWAMY H HARAKABHAVI (P) KUDLIGI TQ,   

VIJAYANAGARA DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

180 KAR/3892/2023 SHRI. DALAVAYEE 

SOMASHEKHAR

SHRI KRISHNA DHAMA,BAPUJI 

NAGAR 

KUDLIGI(TQ)VIJAYANAGARA(DIS

T)
181 KAR/4218/2023 NEKARA RAVI BENAKANAHALLI 

UJJINI(P)KUTURU(P), 

KUDLUGI(TQ), VIJAYANAGARA, 

VIJAYANAGARA-  583136
182 KAR/5610/2023 KHURSHIDALAM D S #569, WARD NO 3, VIDYA 

NAGARA,KOTTURU, 

VIJAYANAGARA, VIJAYANAGARA-  

583134
183 KAR/62/2024 MANJUNATHA H T BADALADAKU (P) KUDLIGI TQ,   

VIJAYANAGAR DIST,  KUDLIGI-  

184 KAR/242/2024 DASARA THIMMAYYARA 

YELLESHA

SIDDAPURA YADDARAHATTI 

KUDLIGI(TQ), VIJAYNAGAR(DIST), 

VIJAYNAGAR-  583126

185 KAR/498/2024 SHREEDHARA K N.H.50, G.C.COLONY HOSAHALLI, 

KUDLIGI(TQ), 

VIJAYANAGARA(DIST)-  
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186 KAR/623/2024 OMKARESHWARA G NEAR MALIGAMMA TEMPLE, 

MARABANAHALLI(MARABA)(P),  

KUDLUGI(TQ), VIJAYANAGAR-  

583135
187 KAR/1873/2024 PUNITH KUMARA R MEENAKERE(P), KUDLUGI(TQ), 

VIJAYANAGARA(DIST), 

VIJAYANAGARA(DIST)-  583126

188 KAR/2163/2024 MALLESUNKAPPARA 

CHOWDAPPA

S/O RAMAPPA M S, BHOVI 

COLONY, KALAPURA (P), 

KOTTURU , VIJAYANAGAR (DIST), 

VIJAYANAGARA-  583136
189 KAR/4596/2024 SHASHIDHARA K M MEENAKERE(V&P) KUDLIGI(TQ), 

VIJAYNAGAR(DIST), VIJAYNAGAR-  

583126

190 KAR/5166/2024 SURESHA S G # 529/1, 7TH WARD  UJJINI CIRCLE, 

NEAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL,  

KOTTURU, VIJAYANAGARA, 

BELLARY-  

Page 15


